
Product Change Notification 
Current Date: 01-Feb-2017

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: P-17-014111 PCN Date: 31-JAN-17

Customer: Future Electronics(0000080100) Location: WORLDWIDE Agreement: Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 

Product produced at TE Rock Hill, SC

Description of Changes 

TE Connectivity (TE) is moving manufacturing locations of the products listed below. Please contact your TE Sales Engineer with questions. The specific part numbers are 

detailed below.

Reason for Changes: 

Cancellation of PCN P-16-013961 due to lack of clarity on providing the receiving manufacturing plant location. This PCN will be replaced with one providing this information.

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

02-OCT-2017

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

08-JAN-2018

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number
Part Discontinued 

per PCN

Customer 

Drawing

Customer Part 

Number
Alias Part Number(s)

Substitute Part 

Number

Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

Description Of 

Difference

100141-1 NO
"651-1136-01", 

"2-42938-5066"

100143-1 NO "1314513"

100159-1 NO

352332-1 NO

5100141-1 NO

5100143-1 NO

5100159-1 NO

5100668-1 NO

5100669-1 NO

5106015-1 NO "1296940"

5188835-1 NO

5352033-1 NO

5646347-1 NO

5646445-1 NO

Customer:    Future Electronics Inc.( 1319888 ) Location:    Singapore Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 

Number

Part Discontinued per 

PCN

Customer 

Drawing

Customer Part 

Number

Alias Part 

Number(s)

Substitute Part 

Number

Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

Description Of 

Difference

100159-1 NO

5100141-1 NO

5100141-1 NO

5100668-1 NO

5188835-1 NO
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Customer:    Future Electronics Inc( 184927 ) Location:    Pointe Claire Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

5100143-1 NO

5100159-1 NO

5100668-1 NO

5106015-1 NO "1296940"

5646347-1 NO

5646445-1 NO

Customer:    Future Electronics Inc( 1290208 ) Location:    Southaven Agreement Number:    FUTAGR001

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part Number(s)
Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 
Description Of 

Difference

100141-1 NO
"651-1136-01", 
"2-42938-5066"

100143-1 NO "1314513"

352332-1 NO

5100143-1 NO

5100159-1 NO

5100668-1 NO

5100669-1 NO

5106015-1 NO "1296940"

5188835-1 NO

5352033-1 NO

5646347-1 NO

5646445-1 NO

Customer:    Future Electronics EDC Services( 2944409 ) Location:    Leipzig Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

5100143-1 NO

Customer:    Future Electronics Ltd( 2895038 ) Location:    Leipzig Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 

Number

Part Discontinued per 

PCN

Customer 

Drawing

Customer Part 

Number

Alias Part 

Number(s)

Substitute Part 

Number

Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

Description Of 

Difference

5100141-1 NO 2SM-1255P-SP3-LF

Customer:    Future Electronics Inc( 2837131 ) Location:    Singapore Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

100143-1 NO "1314513"
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Customer:    Future Electronics Inc.( 2883079 ) Location:    Singapore Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

100143-1 NO "1314513"

100159-1 NO

5100141-1 NO

5100141-1 NO

5100668-1 NO

5188835-1 NO

Customer:    Future Electronics Inc.( 2883079 ) Location:    Singapore Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

100143-1 NO "1314513"

100159-1 NO

5100141-1 NO

5100141-1 NO

5100668-1 NO

5188835-1 NO
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