Worldwide Account Form Page 1 of 3



Product Change Notification

urrent Date: 01-Feb-2017

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-17-014111

Customer: Future Electronics(0000080100)

PCN Date: 31-JAN-17
Location: WORLDWIDE Agreement: Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:
Product produced at TE Rock Hill, SC

Description of Changes

TE Connectivity (TE) is moving manufacturing locations of the products listed below. Please contact your TE Sales Engineer with questions. The specific part numbers are detailed below.

Reason for Changes:							
Cancellation of PCN P-16-013961 due to lack of clarity on providing the	Cancellation of PCN P-16-013961 due to lack of clarity on providing the receiving manufacturing plant location. This PCN will be replaced with one providing this information.						
Estimated Dates:							
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):						
	02-OCT-2017						
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):							
	08-JAN-2018						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
100141-1	NO			"651-1136-01", "2-42938-5066"			
100143-1	NO			"1314513"			
100159-1	NO						
<u>352332-1</u>	NO						
<u>5100141-1</u>	NO						
5100143-1	NO						
5100159-1	NO						
<u>5100668-1</u>	NO						
5100669-1	NO						
5106015-1	NO			"1296940"			
5188835-1	NO						
5352033-1	NO						
5646347-1	NO						·
5646445-1	NO						

Customer: Future Electronics Inc. (1319888) **Location:** Singapore **Agreement Number:** Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
100159-1	NO			•		, ,	
5100141-1	NO						
5100141-1	NO						
5100668-1	NO						
5188835-1	NO						

Customer: Future Electronics Inc(184927) Location: Pointe Claire Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
5100143-1	NO						
5100159-1	NO						
5100668-1	NO						
<u>5106015-1</u>	NO			"1296940"			
5646347-1	NO						
5646445-1	NO						

Customer: Future Electronics Inc(1290208) Location: Southaven Agreement Number: FUTAGR001

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
100141-1	NO			"651-1136-01", "2-42938-5066"			
100143-1	NO			"1314513"			
<u>352332-1</u>	NO						
5100143-1	NO						
5100159-1	NO						
5100668-1	NO						
5100669-1	NO						
5106015-1	NO			"1296940"			
5188835-1	NO						
5352033-1	NO						
5646347-1	NO						
<u>5646445-1</u>	NO	-					

Customer: Future Electronics EDC Services (2944409) Location: Leipzig Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

	Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
	Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
I	5100143-1	NO						

Customer: Future Electronics Ltd(2895038) Location: Leipzig Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Γ	Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
	Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
5	5100141-1	NO		2SM-1255P-SP3-LF				

Customer: Future Electronics Inc(2837131) Location: Singapore Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

	Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
	Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
I	L00143-1	NO			"1314513"			

Customer: Future Electronics Inc.(2883079) **Location:** Singapore **Agreement Number:** Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

1	Part Discontinued per		Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
100143-1	NO			"1314513"			
100159-1	NO						
5100141-1	NO						
<u>5100141-1</u>	NO						
<u>5100668-1</u>	NO						
5188835-1	NO						

Customer: Future Electronics Inc.(2883079) Location: Singapore Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>100143-1</u>	NO			"1314513"			
<u>100159-1</u>	NO						
<u>5100141-1</u>	NO						
5100141-1	NO						
<u>5100668-1</u>	NO						
5188835-1	NO						